
Ladies/Junior Competitive Mixed

Wednesday, 9 February 2022

Friday, 11 February 2022

Sunday, 13 February 2022

Wednesday, 16 February 2022 6:30PM

Friday, 18 February 2022 6:15PM Hawks Islanders

7:45PM Dragons Pirates

Sunday, 20 February 2022 10:30AM Longtails Ravens

12:15PM Falcons Pink Robins

Wednesday, 23 February 2022 6:30PM Ravens Pink Robins

Friday, 25 February 2022 6:30PM Pirates Islanders

Sunday, 27 February 2022 10:30AM Falcons Longtails

12:15PM Dragons Hawks

Wednesday, 2 March 2022 6:30PM Ravens Falcons

Friday, 4 March 2022 6:30PM Dragons Islanders

Sunday, 6 March 2022 10:30AM Longtails Pink Robins

12:15PM Hawks Pirates

Wednesday, 9 March 2022 6:30PM Falcons Pink Robins

Friday, 11 March 2022 6:30PM Dragons Pirates

Sunday, 13 March 2022 10:30AM Ravens Longtails

12:15PM Hawks Islanders

Wednesday, 16 March 2022 6:30PM Pirates Islanders

Friday, 18 March 2022 6:30PM Dragons Hawks

Sunday, 20 March 2022 10:30AM Ravens Pink Robins

12:15PM Longtails Falcons

2021/2022 BHF FALL/WINTER  LEAGUE SCHEDULE 

School Half Term 

WEEK #10

WEEK #6
No game

WEEK #7

WEEK #9

WEEK #8


